

LOCHNER

TABULATION OF BIDS

**HUTCHINSON REGIONAL AIRPORT
HUTCHINSON, KANSAS**

**Sealcoat and Remark Runway 13-31 Parallel Taxiway A
Install Lighted Taxiway Directional Sign**

FAA AIP PROJECT NO. 3-20-0035-033-2018

Bids Received: 6/25/2018

Lochner Job No.: 000011998

Bids Tabulated By: IJW

Date: 6/25/2018

Bids Checked By: CVF

Date: 6/25/2018

I:\KAC\PRJ\000011998\PROJECT FILES\AE\ESTIMATE & BUDGET\Master-PayItems_(Hutchinson).xls\BID TAB

Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		McConnell & Associates 1225 Iron Street North Kansas City, MO 64116		Vance Brothers, Inc. 5201 Brighton Avenue Kansas City, MO 64130	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization (See General Provisions Section 105)	1	L.S.	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
2	Temporary Marking, Lighting, & Barricades	1	L.S.	\$ 35,085.15	\$ 35,085.15	\$ 41,940.00	\$ 41,940.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00
3	Pavement Marking Removal	54,417	S.F.	\$ 0.80	\$ 43,533.60	\$ 0.46	\$ 25,031.82	\$ 0.50	\$ 27,208.50
4	Clean and Seal Joints and Cracks (<1½")	65,000	L.F.	\$ 1.25	\$ 81,250.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 1.45	\$ 94,250.00
5	Temporary Non-ReflectORIZED Pavement Marking (Yellow)	20,543	S.F.	\$ 1.50	\$ 30,814.50	\$ 1.15	\$ 23,624.45	\$ 1.20	\$ 24,651.60
6	Permanent ReflectORIZED Pavement Marking (White, Red, & Yellow)	21,876	S.F.	\$ 1.75	\$ 38,283.00	\$ 2.24	\$ 49,002.24	\$ 2.35	\$ 51,408.60
7	Permanent Non-ReflectORIZED Pavement Marking (Black)	5,156	S.F.	\$ 1.50	\$ 7,734.00	\$ 1.15	\$ 5,929.40	\$ 1.20	\$ 6,187.20
8	Refined Coal Tar Emulsion with Additives for Slurry Coat	40,449	S.Y.	\$ 1.75	\$ 70,785.75	\$ 1.42	\$ 57,437.58	\$ 1.40	\$ 56,628.60
9	Install Cable in Duct (1-1/c, #8 AWG, 5kV, XLPE/USE)	124	L.F.	\$ 6.00	\$ 744.00	\$ 9.20	\$ 1,140.80	\$ 20.17	\$ 2,501.08
10	Electrical Duct and Trench	47	L.F.	\$ 10.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 28.75	\$ 1,351.25	\$ 10.00	\$ 470.00
11	New 2-Module (LED) Taxiway Directional Sign	1	Ea.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
TOTAL BID					\$ 333,700.00		\$ 307,357.54		\$ 384,305.58

